
*Please note that from time to time the Department of Education requires schools to close           

for staff training. We do not have dates for such closures at this time but will advise parents 

as early as possible as and when we are informed of the requirements for such closures.  
 
 

List of School Holidays and Closures 

September 2023 - June 2024 
 
 

School opens 

School re-opens on Thursday August 31st 2023. 

Junior Infants will go home at 12 noon from Aug 31st – Sept 13th.  They will go home at 1.30pm from Sept 

14th onwards. 

 

Mid term break 

From Friday October 27th and reopens on Monday November 6th.   

 

Christmas Holidays  

Friday 22nd December 2023 at 12.00 noon. School will re-open on Monday 8th January 2024. 

 

Staff In-service Training 

Friday 2nd February 2024. 

 

St. Brigid’s Day 

Monday 5th February 2024. 

 

Mid-term Break  

Closed Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 2024. 

 

Referendum Day 

Friday 8th March 2024. 

 

St. Patrick’s Day  

Monday 18th March 2024 for St. Patrick’s Day. 

 

Easter Holidays   

School will close Friday 22nd March 2024 at 12.00 noon & re-open Monday 8thApril 2024. 

 

May Bank Holiday 

School will close Friday 3rd May, Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th May 2024. 

 

Staff in-service Training 

Thursday 30th May 2024. 

 

June Bank Holiday 

School will close Friday 31st May, Monday 3rd and Tuesday 4th June 2024. 

 

Summer Holidays    

School will close on Friday 28th June 2024 at 12.00 noon. 

 

Confirmation Day: Saturday 9th March 2024 @ 11am in The Cathedral 

 

First Holy Communion:    Saturday 25th May 2024 @ 11am in St. Paul’s 


